Edgar Filing: MAIDA ANTHONY E III - Form 4

Form 4	THONY E III								
December 2 FORN Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 of Form 5 obligation may conto See Instru- 1(b).	1 4 UNITED S is box ger 5 STATEM 16. or Filed purs Section 17(a)	STATES SECU Wa IENT OF CHA suant to Section a) of the Public U 30(h) of the I	ashington NGES IN SECUF 16(a) of th Jtility Hol	, D.C. 209 BENEFI RITIES ne Securit ding Com	549 CIA ies E ipany	L OWN xchange Act of	NERSHIP OF e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	•
(Print or Type I	-								
	Address of Reporting I NTHONY E III	Symbol SPEC	er Name and ΓRUM MACEUΊ			-	5. Relationship of Issuer (Chec	Reporting Pers	
(Last)	(First) (M	(iddle) 3. Date	of Earliest T	ransaction			_X_ Director		Owner
11500 S. EA 240	ASTERN AVE., S		Day/Year) 2012				Officer (give below)	title <u>Othe</u> below)	er (specify
	(Street)		nendment, Da onth/Day/Yea	-			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C	-	-
HENDERS	ON, NV 89052						Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tal	ble I - Non-I	Derivative S	Securi	ties Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4)	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock, \$0.001 par value	12/19/2012		A	10,000 (1)	A	\$ 11.34	12,250	D	
Common Stock, \$0.001 par value	12/19/2012		F	4,700 (2)	D	\$ 11.34	7,550	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Edgar Filing: MAIDA ANTHONY E III - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of onDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities	8 1 5 ()
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.34	12/19/2012		А	20,000	<u>(3)</u>	12/19/2022	Common Stock	20,000	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
MAIDA ANTHONY E III 11500 S. EASTERN AVE. SUITE 240 HENDERSON, NV 89052	Х			
Signatures				
		.1 E		

/s/ Brett L. Scott, attorney-in-fact for Anthony E. 12/21/2012 Maida

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

- (1) The restricted shares were fully-vested on the date of issuance, December 19, 2012.
- (2) Represents restricted shares withheld by Spectrum to satify the Reporting Person's tax withholding obligations.
- (3) 25% of the option shares vested on December 19, 2012. The remaining option shares vest in equal 25% increments every 12 months on the anniversary date of the option award over 3 years.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

L S